Extruded Confectionery

INGREDIENTS

Fruit concentrate (70% d.s)
Emden®ET 50

Sugar

Glucose syrup

Water

PROCESS - EXTRUGROUP

Temp mix prep.

Inlet

Zone 1

Zone 2

Extrusion temperature

Vacuum

Speed

OUR SOLUTIONS

g Ty

No added sugar
85.00%

15.00%

50°C
90°C
164°C
164°C
126°C
-0.70 bar

25 rpm

EMSLAND GROUP

using nature to create

Gluten free

15.00%

30.00%

25.00%

30.00%

50°C

90°C

164°C

164°C

126°C




