



Extruded Confectionery

INGREDIENTS

	No added sugar	Gluten free
Fruit concentrate (70% d.s)	85.00%	-
Emden® ET 50	15.00%	15.00%
Sugar	-	30.00%
Glucose syrup	-	25.00%
Water	-	30.00%

PROCESS - EXTRUGROUP

Temp mix prep.	50°C	50°C
Inlet	90°C	90°C
Zone 1	164°C	164°C
Zone 2	164°C	164°C
Extrusion temperature	126°C	126°C
Vacuum	-0.70 bar	-0.70 bar
Speed	25 rpm	25 rpm

Gluten free



OUR SOLUTIONS

EMSLAND GROUP®
using nature to create